Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

165 - Lanett City Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

5/17/2017 8:15:27 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$5,313,977.00
$59,528.00
$1,381,130.00
$12,000.00
$6,766,635.00

$3,920,349.00
$940,986.00
$459,518.00
$384,569.00
$591,179.00

$0.00
$251,764.00
$6,548,365.00

$45,042.00
$69,934.00
($24,892.00)

$193,378.00
$1,100,000.00
$1,293,378.00

GENERAL

Actual

$2,777,483.49
$32,180.12
$1,087,526.70
$0.00
$3,897,190.31

$1,934,103.87
$490,182.62
$278,843.72
$206,488.35
$310,744.13

$0.00
$126,504.99
$3,346,867.68

$714.55
$0.00
$714.55

$551,037.18
$1,128,017.73
$1,679,054.91

For Fiscal Year 2017, Fiscal Period 06

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($2,536,493.51)

($27,347.88)
($293,603.30)
($12,000.00)

($2,869,444.69)

$1,986,245.13
$450,803.38
$180,674.28
$178,080.65
$280,434.87

$0.00
$125,259.01
$3,201,497.32

($44,327.45)
$69,934.00
$25,606.55

$357,659.18
$28,017.73
$385,676.91

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$0.00
$1,540,944.00
$116,542.00
$17,000.00
$1,674,486.00

$706,727.00
$245,454.50
$1,500.00
$648,962.00
$45,902.00

$0.00
$21,407.50
$1,669,953.00

$50,850.00
$135.00
$50,715.00

$55,248.00
$221,245.58
$276,493.58

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$0.00
$822,922.07
$124,929.17
$14,235.08
$962,086.32

$419,001.35
$132,889.55
$1,770.94
$360,353.55
$24,871.90

$0.00
$15,849.11
$954,736.40

$2,793.02
$955.07
$1,837.95

$9,187.87
$297,326.44
$306,514.31

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00
($718,021.93)
$8,387.17
($2,764.92)
($712,399.68)

$287,725.65
$112,564.95
($270.94)
$288,608.45
$21,030.10

$0.00
$5,558.39
$715,216.60

($48,056.98)
($820.07)
($48,877.05)

($46,060.13)
$76,080.86
$30,020.73
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