## STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

## **LEA Financial System**

## Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds Budget and Actual

For Fiscal Year 2017, Fiscal Period 06

165 - Lanett City Schools	GENERAL		VARIANCE Favorable	SPECIAL REVENUE		VARIANCE Favorable
Description	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)
Revenues						
State Sources	\$5,313,977.00	\$2,777,483.49	(\$2,536,493.51)	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Federal Sources	\$59,528.00	\$32,180.12	(\$27,347.88)	\$1,540,944.00	\$822,922.07	(\$718,021.93)
Local Sources	\$1,381,130.00	\$1,087,526.70	(\$293,603.30)	\$116,542.00	\$124,929.17	\$8,387.17
Other Sources	\$12,000.00	\$0.00	(\$12,000.00)	\$17,000.00	\$14,235.08	(\$2,764.92)
Total Revenues:	\$6,766,635.00	\$3,897,190.31	(\$2,869,444.69)	\$1,674,486.00	\$962,086.32	(\$712,399.68)
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$3,920,349.00	\$1,934,103.87	\$1,986,245.13	\$706,727.00	\$419,001.35	\$287,725.65
Instructional Support Services	\$940,986.00	\$490,182.62	\$450,803.38	\$245,454.50	\$132,889.55	\$112,564.95
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$459,518.00	\$278,843.72	\$180,674.28	\$1,500.00	\$1,770.94	(\$270.94)
Auxiliary Services	\$384,569.00	\$206,488.35	\$178,080.65	\$648,962.00	\$360,353.55	\$288,608.45
General Administrative Services	\$591,179.00	\$310,744.13	\$280,434.87	\$45,902.00	\$24,871.90	\$21,030.10
Special Revenue Outlay						
General Service	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other Expenditures	\$251,764.00	\$126,504.99	\$125,259.01	\$21,407.50	\$15,849.11	\$5,558.39
Total Expenditures:	\$6,548,365.00	\$3,346,867.68	\$3,201,497.32	\$1,669,953.00	\$954,736.40	\$715,216.60
Other Financing Sources (Uses)						
Other Financing Sources:	\$45,042.00	\$714.55	(\$44,327.45)	\$50,850.00	\$2,793.02	(\$48,056.98)
Other Financing Uses:	\$69,934.00	\$0.00	\$69,934.00	\$135.00	\$955.07	(\$820.07)
Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):	(\$24,892.00)	\$714.55	\$25,606.55	\$50,715.00	\$1,837.95	(\$48,877.05)
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over	¢402 270 00	¢554 027 49	¢257.650.40	¢55 249 00	¢0 407 07	(\$46.060.43 <b>)</b>
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:	\$193,378.00	\$551,037.18	\$357,659.18	\$55,248.00	\$9,187.87	(\$46,060.13)
Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:	\$1,100,000.00	\$1,128,017.73	\$28,017.73	\$221,245.58	\$297,326.44	\$76,080.86
Ending Fund Balance:	\$1,293,378.00	\$1,679,054.91	\$385,676.91	\$276,493.58	\$306,514.31	\$30,020.73

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.